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Hispanics made up more than half of total U.S.
population growth from 2010 to 2020

U.S. population change by race and ethnicity, 2010-2020
2020 population Change, 2010-20 Share of total increase

Hispanic 62,080,000 11,602,000

Asian 19,619,000 5,154,000
Black 39,940,000 2,254,000
White 191,698,000 -5,120,000

Total 331,449,000 22,704,000

Note: White, Black and Asian individuals include those who report being only one race and
are not Hispanic. Hispanics are of any race. Total includes all racial and ethnic groups; some
not shown separately. Population figures rounded to nearest 1,000. Shares of total increase

calculated from unrounded numbers and may not add to 100%.
Source: Pew Research Center tabulations of PL94-171 census data for 2010 and 2020.
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LATINOS IN
WASHINGTON
STATE TODAY

Year Population

2020

2010

2000

1990

1980

1,022,667
755,790
441,510
214,570

120,016



“Multicultural” Campaign

* https://www.youtube.com/watch’v=G1jMKrvhxyl



https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=GjjMKrvhxyI

“Vacunate por tu Maﬂre Campaign
# ladyvacuna
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https://www.facebook.com/WAGROAssociation/videos/369284877872111/?_rdr
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Contact mfo:

https://www.facebook.com/WAGR
O Association

wagro foundation@gmail.com
206-657-6211

WAGRO Foundation 1s a non-profit
501(c) (3) organization created n
2012 and rooted i the principles
of equity, diversity and inclusion.
Focus on Education, Science, Art-
Culture and Health
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