LATINO OUTREACH VACCINE IN WASHINGTON STATE

By Julieta Altamirano-Crosby, Ph. D. | Suleiny Altamirano, MS. Copyright © 2022

NASHINGTON - GUERRERO

Population of Hispanic community in US.

╋

Ο

Hispanics made up more than half of total U.S. population growth from 2010 to 2020

U.S. population change by race and ethnicity, 2010-2020

	2020 population	Change, 2010-20	Share of total increase
Hispanic	62,080,000	11,602,000	51%
Asian	19,619,000	5,154,000	23%
Black	39,940,000	2,254,000	10%
White	191,698,000	-5,120,000	<0%
Total	331,449,000	22,704,000	

Note: White, Black and Asian individuals include those who report being only one race and are not Hispanic. Hispanics are of any race. Total includes all racial and ethnic groups; some not shown separately. Population figures rounded to nearest 1,000. Shares of total increase calculated from unrounded numbers and may not add to 100%.

Source: Pew Research Center tabulations of PL94-171 census data for 2010 and 2020.

PEW RESEARCH CENTER

LATINOS IN WASHINGTON STATE TODAY

Year	Population
2020	1,022,667
2010	755,790
2000	441,510
1990	214,570
1980	120,016

"Multicultural" Campaign

• https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=GjjMKrvhxyI



"Vacunate por tu Madre" Campaign # ladyvacuna



https://www.facebook.c om/WAGROAssociatio n/videos/369284877872 TTT/? rdr CONTRACTOR OFFICE

#LadyVacuna

#LadyVacuna

"Portu Madre, Vacúnate!

Contact info: https://www.facebook.com/WAGR OAssociation wagrofoundation@gmail.com

0

206-657-6211

WAGRO Foundation is a non-profit 501(c) (3) organization created in 2012 and rooted in the principles of equity, diversity and inclusion. Focus on Education, Science, Art-Culture and Health